ROLINE Power Strip, 6-way, with Switch, black, 3 m

Product No. 19.07.1075 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 19.07.1075

EAN (single piece) 7630049612235

™y

Power strip with safety shutter sockets

* 6-way power strip with plastic housing
* Sockets are 45° rotated

* With illuminated 2-pole rocker switch
* Colour: black

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Power Bars

Product type Power strip

Colour black

Length 3m

Mounting form Desktop power strip
Max. capacitance 3600 W

Max. voltage 250V AC

ON/OFF Switch yes



Number of socket pots

Quantity of
outputs/angles

Output alignment
Socket type
Material (casing)
Connection cable
Connector plug
Plug type
Regional use
Mains connection
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

6
6/45°

row
3P. German, CEE 7/3, Type-F
plastic

HOV5VV-F3G 1,5mm?2 3 m
German Type CEE 7/7

3P. German, CEE 7/7, Type-E/F
Germany, Austria, Netherlands
Protective contact plug, Type-E/F
40 mm

52 mm

320 mm

545.4 ¢

100 mm

100 mm

300 mm

0.67 kg



