## ROLINE Power Strip, 6-way, with Switch, black, 3 m

**Product No.** 19.07.1075

**Manufacturer** ROLINE

**Manufacturer No.** 19.07.1075

**EAN (single piece)** 7630049612235











## Power strip with safety shutter sockets

- 6-way power strip with plastic housing
- Sockets are 45° rotated
- With illuminated 2-pole rocker switch
- Colour: black

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Power Bars	
Product type	Power strip	
Colour	black	
Length	3 m	
Mounting form	Desktop power strip	
Max. capacitance	3600 W	
Max. voltage	250V AC	
ON/OFF Switch	yes	

Number of socket pots	6
Quantity of outputs/angles	6 / 45°
Output alignment	row
Socket type	3P. German, CEE 7/3, Type-F
Material (casing)	plastic
Connection cable	H0V5VV-F3G 1,5mm <sup>2</sup> 3 m
Connector plug	German Type CEE 7/7
Plug type	3P. German, CEE 7/7, Type-E/F
Regional use	Germany, Austria, Netherlands
Mains connection	Protective contact plug, Type-E/F
Height	40 mm
Width	52 mm
Depth	320 mm
Weight	545.4 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	100 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	100 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	300 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.67 kg